The OMH-6700B InGaAs Power/ Waveheads
provide the fl exibility to easily and accurately measure
the optical power and wavelength of laser sources in
the near infrared spectrum. These products incorporate
ILX’s unique integrating sphere-based power and
wavelength measurement capability.  The OMH-6727B
allows free-space power and wavelength measurement
from 950 to 1650nm while the OMH-6745B and OMH-

In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the
right to change specifi cations
ORDERING INFORMATION
OMM-6810B-120V Optical Multimeter (Includes GPIB Interface), 120V
OMM-6810B-240V Optical Multimeter (Includes GPIB Interface), 240V
OMM-6810B-220V Optical Multimeter (Includes GPIB Interface), 220V
OMM-6810B-100V Optical Multimeter (Includes GPIB Interface), 100V
OMH-6727B  Power/Wavehead 950-1650nm
OMH-6745B  Power/Wavehead 900-1650nm
OMH-6795B  10W Power/Wavehead 1200-1650nm
Accessories